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YouGov / Friends of the Earth Survey Results

Sample Size: 1148 adults in Lancashire (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 26th May - 6th June 2017

2016 EU Ref Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab I;; UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample|1148| 362 | 580 |287|277] 34 | 104 | 607 | 541 | 158 | 647 | 303 | 39 | 576 | 572
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To what extent do you support or oppose the Conservative
Party’s proposal in their manifesto to allow non-fracking drilling
to occur without planning permission from a local county
council or other government body?
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Strongly support 6 2 10 |16 4 0 9 10 3 2 5 11 12 7 6
Tend to support 14 11 16 14 17 | 16 11 10 13 17 23| 16 12
TOTAL SUPPORT 20 13 26 39 11 14 26 26 14 12 18 28 35 23 18
Tend to oppose 20 17 22 |21 16 16 24| 22 17 18 18 23 24 22 17
Strongly oppose 46 63 37 |24 65 50 41| 44 48 54 47 40 31| 44 48
TOTAL OPPOSE 66 80 59 45 81 66 65 66 65 72 65 63 55 66 65
Dontknow 14 | 8 15|16 8 19 9|8 21 |1 17 9 9| 12 17
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